Sabert

* makes food look great”

Product Information

*Limited Stock* Clear 35 oz.
SureStrip® Four-Compartment

Large Rectangle Container (4x8.75

0z.)

Sabert’s Cold Collection provides high-quality,aesthetically
appealing disposable salad bowls,tubs,produce and lettuce
trays in 8-64 oz. sizes with tamper-resistant options. Clear
lids,clean lines and efficient,stackable shapes allow fresh

ingredients and vibrant colors to shine while optimizing in-

store shelf space.

Iltem Number: 19804TRG2

Case Information

Color Clear

Material PET

Shape Tamper Resistant
Sustainable Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo Base

Ounce Capacity 35 0z (4x8.75 02)
Product Height / Depth

(in inches) 1.85

Product Outer Dimensions

(in inches) 8.75 x 7.88

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)

Case Cube ft3

Case Dimensions (in inches)
Case Code

GTIN

Case Pack

Inner Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)

Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

6 x5

3.45
20.06x16.19x18.38
039982000944
00039982000944
260

65

29.32

31.3



