



Limited Stock Clear 35 oz. SureStrip® Four-Compartment Large Rectangle Container (4x8.75 oz.)

Sabert's Cold Collection provides high-quality, aesthetically appealing disposable salad bowls, tubs, produce and lettuce trays in 8-64 oz. sizes with tamper-resistant options. Clear lids, clean lines and efficient, stackable shapes allow fresh ingredients and vibrant colors to shine while optimizing instore shelf space.

Item Number: 19804TRG2

Product Information

Color Material	Clear PET
Shape	Tamper Resistant
Sustainable	Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo	Base
Ounce Capacity	35 oz (4x8.75 oz)
Product Height / Depth (in inches)	1.85
Product Outer Dimensions (in inches)	8.75 x 7.88

Case Information

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)	6 x 5
Case Cube ft3	3.45
Case Dimensions (in inches)	20.06x16.19x18.38
Case Code	039982000944
GTIN	00039982000944
Case Pack	260
Inner Pack	65
Net Weight (in lbs.)	29.32
Gross Weight (in lbs.)	31.3